A
DRILLIN
G
B
BO
RIN
G
C

E
THREADIN
G
X
SPECIALS
www.alliedmachine.com   |  +44 (0) 1384 400 900 |  enquiries.eu@alliedmachine.com A20:  36
DRILLING   |   GEN3SYS® XT Pro and XT High Penetration Replaceable Insert Drilling System
140°
D1
GEN3SYS®XT Pro Drill Inserts
Insert
Part No. Part No. Part No.
D1 mm D1 inch
Fractional
Equivalent P K N
18.00 0.7087 - XTP18-18.00 XTK18-18.00 XTN18-18.00
18.10 0.7126 - XTP18-18.10 XTK18-18.10 XTN18-18.10
18.20 0.7165 - XTP18-18.20 XTK18-18.20 XTN18-18.20
18.26 0.7188 23/32 XTP18-18.26 XTK18-18.26 XTN18-18.26
18.30 0.7205 - XTP18-18.30 XTK18-18.30 XTN18-18.30
18.40 0.7244 - XTP18-18.40 XTK18-18.40 XTN18-18.40
18.50 0.7283 - XTP18-18.50 XTK18-18.50 XTN18-18.50
18.60 0.7323 - XTP18-18.60 XTK18-18.60 XTN18-18.60
18.65 0.7344 47/64 XTP18-18.65 XTK18-18.65 XTN18-18.65
18.70 0.7362 - XTP18-18.70 XTK18-18.70 XTN18-18.70
18.80 0.7402 - XTP18-18.80 XTK18-18.80 XTN18-18.80
18.90 0.7441 - XTP18-18.90 XTK18-18.90 XTN18-18.90
19.00 0.7480 - XTP18-19.00 XTK18-19.00 XTN18-19.00
19.05 0.7500 3/4 XTP18-19.05 XTK18-19.05 XTN18-19.05
19.10 0.7520 - XTP18-19.10 XTK18-19.10 XTN18-19.10
19.20 0.7559 - XTP18-19.20 XTK18-19.20 XTN18-19.20
19.25 0.7580 - XTP18-19.25 XTK18-19.25 XTN18-19.25
19.30 0.7598 - XTP18-19.30 XTK18-19.30 XTN18-19.30
19.40 0.7638 - XTP18-19.40 XTK18-19.40 XTN18-19.40
19.45 0.7656 49/64 XTP18-19.45 XTK18-19.45 XTN18-19.45
19.50 0.7677 - XTP18-19.50 XTK18-19.50 XTN18-19.50
19.60 0.7717 - XTP18-19.60 XTK18-19.60 XTN18-19.60
19.70 0.7756 - XTP18-19.70 XTK18-19.70 XTN18-19.70
19.80 0.7795 - XTP18-19.80 XTK18-19.80 XTN18-19.80
19.84 0.7813 25/32 XTP18-19.84 XTK18-19.84 XTN18-19.84
19.90 0.7835 - XTP18-19.90 XTK18-19.90 XTN18-19.90
Inserts sold in multiples of 1
18 Series   |   Diameter Range:  18.00mm - 19.99mm (0.7087” - 0.7873”)
18
A2:  66 - 75 A2:  2 - 5
Key on A2: 1
Sizes not shown are available upon request.
When ordering, please follow the example below:
Metric:  13.16mm, Steel, 13 series = use Part No. XTP13-13.16
Imperial:  0.5180”, Steel, 13 series = use Part No. XTP13-13.16
A
DRILLIN
G

Insert
Standard
Part No.
Low Rake
Part No.
Cast Iron
Part No.
Stainless
Part No.
Carbide
Substrate D1 mm D1 inch
Fractional
Equivalent
K35
(C1)
18.00 0.7087 - 7C118P-18 7C118P-18LR - -
18.26 0.7188 23/32 7C118P-0023 7C118P-0023LR - -
18.50 0.7283 - 7C118P-18.5 7C118P-18.5LR - -
18.65 0.7344 47/64 7C118P-.734 7C118P-.734LR - -
19.00 0.7480 - 7C118P-19 7C118P-19LR - -
19.05 0.7500 3/4 7C118P-0024 7C118P-0024LR - -
19.25 0.7580 - 7C118P-.758 7C118P-.758LR - -
19.45 0.7656 49/64 7C118P-.765 7C118P-.765LR - -
19.50 0.7677 - 7C118P-19.5 7C118P-19.5LR - -
19.80 0.7795 - 7C118P-19.8 7C118P-19.8LR - -
19.85 0.7813 25/32 7C118P-0025 7C118P-0025LR - -
K20
(C2)
18.00 0.7087 - 7C218P-18 7C218P-18LR 7C218P-18CI 7C218P-18AS
18.26 0.7188 23/32 7C218P-0023 7C218P-0023LR 7C218P-0023CI 7C218P-0023AS
18.50 0.7283 - 7C218P-18.5 7C218P-18.5LR 7C218P-18.5CI 7C218P-18.5AS
18.65 0.7344 47/64 7C218P-.734 7C218P-.734LR 7C218P-.734CI 7C218P-.734AS
19.00 0.7480 - 7C218P-19 7C218P-19LR 7C218P-19CI 7C218P-19AS
19.05 0.7500 3/4 7C218P-0024 7C218P-0024LR 7C218P-0024CI 7C218P-0024AS
19.25 0.7580 - 7C218P-.758 7C218P-.758LR 7C218P-.758CI 7C218P-.758AS
19.45 0.7656 49/64 7C218P-.765 7C218P-.765LR 7C218P-.765CI 7C218P-.765AS
19.50 0.7677 - 7C218P-19.5 7C218P-19.5LR 7C218P-19.5CI 7C218P-19.5AS
19.80 0.7795 - 7C218P-19.8 7C218P-19.8LR 7C218P-19.8CI 7C218P-19.8AS
19.85 0.7813 25/32 7C218P-0025 7C218P-0025LR 7C218P-0025CI 7C218P-0025AS
Inserts sold in multiples of 1
18
140°
D1